
E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 3 6 & Under

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

22.807.60 7.60 7.60

Top Star

Cayden VanSpankeren

39.60 17.60 7.60 7.60 22.80 0.00

19.80

19.80

0.00

3.00

3.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 3 9 & 10

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Chicago

Abhinav Balaganesh

20.10 17.60 7.70 7.80 23.10 0.00

0.00

20.10

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 3 11 & Over

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

24.708.10 8.30 8.30

GymEtc

Isaiah Alexznder

43.60 18.30 8.30 8.30 24.90 0.00

21.70

21.90

0.00

3.00

3.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 4 8 & Under

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

28.909.60 9.70 9.60

Fondulac

Finn Stephens

57.70 19.50 9.70 9.60 28.80 0.00

28.90

28.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.609.50 9.60 9.50

CIGA

Lawson Little

57.50 29.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00

28.60

28.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.209.40 9.40 9.40

Fox

Rigo Herrera

56.60 39.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00

28.20

28.40

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 4 9 & 10

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

28.209.40 9.40 9.40

Fondulac

Brody Buescher

56.70 19.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00

28.20

28.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.708.90 8.80 9.00

Chicago

Jaden Castillo-White

54.40 29.20 9.10 9.40 27.70 0.00

26.70

27.70

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 4 11 & 12

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

27.008.90 9.10 9.00

GymEtc

Blake Heinonen

54.40 19.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00

27.00

27.40

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 5 9 & 10

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

27.709.20 9.10 9.40

Fondulac

Zayne Roberts

54.20 18.80 8.70 9.00 26.50 0.00

27.70

26.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.008.90 9.00 9.10

Chicago

Izaiah Aquino

52.90 28.60 8.50 8.80 25.90 0.00

27.00

25.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.208.70 8.80 8.70

Fire

Bereket Cook

47.40 38.10 8.20 7.90 24.20 0.00

26.20

21.20

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 5 11 & 12

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

27.409.10 9.00 9.30

Fondulac

Cooper Middleton

54.00 18.90 8.90 8.80 26.60 0.00

27.40

26.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.808.90 9.00 8.90

GymEtc

Luke Yacucci

53.30 28.90 8.90 8.70 26.50 0.00

26.80

26.50

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 5 13 & 14

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

24.608.20 8.10 8.30

Fire

Tanner Jurinek

47.60 18.60 8.70 8.70 26.00 0.00

21.60

26.00

0.00

0.00

3.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 6 11 & 12

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

27.709.20 9.30 9.20

Fondulac

Julian Sturm

55.90 19.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 0.00

27.70

28.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.308.30 8.50 8.50

Extreme

Douglas Lackland

33.50 22.70 2.70 2.80 8.20 0.00

25.30

8.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00

CIGA

Dalton Davis

0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 6 13 & 14

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

25.108.40 8.30 8.40

Flip

Alex Hager

50.20 18.60 8.30 8.20 25.10 0.00

25.10

25.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.208.50 8.20 8.50

Chicago

Camron Oquendo

49.60 28.20 8.30 8.50 25.00 0.00

25.20

24.40

0.00

0.60

0.00

25.308.60 8.50 8.20

Fire

Troy Robinson

47.60 38.70 8.40 8.20 25.30 0.00

22.30

25.30

0.00

0.00

3.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 7 9 & 10

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

27.309.10 9.00 9.20

TwistStars

Kanye Rodgers

51.40 18.30 8.20 8.20 24.70 0.00

27.30

24.10

0.00

0.60

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 8 11 & 12

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

26.908.90 8.90 9.10

Fondulac

Fhorry Adkins-Dutro

58.00 19.10 9.30 9.20 27.60 1.90

28.50

29.50

1.60

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 8 15 & Over

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

24.708.00 8.40 8.30

Fire

JP Elder

53.20 18.10 8.50 8.30 24.90 1.90

26.40

26.80

1.70

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 9 13 & 14

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

26.908.90 9.00 9.00

TwistStars

Kiron Rodgers

42.60 16.00 6.10 5.80 17.90 1.50

26.20

16.40

2.30

3.00

3.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 9 15 & Over

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

25.208.50 8.40 8.30

Elite

Hunter Moravec

49.50 17.80 8.00 7.90 23.70 1.10

27.70

21.80

2.50

3.00

0.00


